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Georgia Composite Medical Board  
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit  
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor 
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465  
PH: (404) 657-6494  
FX: (678) 605-6883 

LICENSEE’S NAME LICENSE 
NUMBER 

 

PROFESSION ACTION TAKEN 

1. John B. Abell, MD 
 
 
2. Rajashaker P. Reddy, MD 

 
 
 

3. Timothy Alan Morris, PA 
 
 

4. Byron T. Kelly, MD 
 
 
 
5. Robyn Joyce Levy, MD 

 
 

6. Curtis Cheeks, MD 
 
 
 

 
               

 33014 
 
 
41934 
 
 
 
1386 
 
 
32762 
 
 
 
33625 
 
 
51126 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Physician 
 
 
Physician 
 
 
 
Physician 
Assistant 
 
Physician  
 
 
 
Physician 
 
 
Physician 
 
 
 
 

Approve Public Board Order 
Terminating Probation 
 
Approve Amended Public 
Consent Order for 
Reinstatement 
 
Approve Board Order  
 
 
Approve Order of Suspension 
9/8/15; Approve Order Lifting 
Suspension 9/11/15 
 
Approve Order of Summary 
Suspension 
 
Approve Public Consent Order
 
 
 
 

    
    

    
    
    

    
    

 
 
 
 
 


