## **September 2015 Public Board Actions List**

Georgia Composite Medical Board Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

LICENSEE'S NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	PROFESSION	ACTION TAKEN
1. John B. Abell, MD	33014	Physician	Approve Public Board Order Terminating Probation
2. Rajashaker P. Reddy, MD	41934	Physician	Approve Amended Public Consent Order for Reinstatement
3. Timothy Alan Morris, PA	1386	Physician Assistant	Approve Board Order
4. Byron T. Kelly, MD	32762	Physician	Approve Order of Suspension 9/8/15; Approve Order Lifting Suspension 9/11/15
5. Robyn Joyce Levy, MD	33625	Physician	Approve Order of Summary Suspension
6. Curtis Cheeks, MD	51126	Physician	Approve Public Consent Order